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0103-001-000 HSBC Cta. 4032209025 Saldo inicial : 1,039,875.97 
01/May/2013 Diario 50 Reclasificacion CH-7571 Gerard.. CH-7571 2,678.80 1,042,554.77 
02/May/2013 Ingresos 109 Ingresos Propios Copias y Fotoc.. 02/05/2013 4,123.00 1,046,677.77 
02/May/2013 Ingresos 110 Ingresos Propios Copias y Fotoc.. 02/05/2013 4,106.00 1,050,783.77 
03/May/2013 Egresos 8,050 Viáticos México de FERNANDO .. CH-8050 2,215.00 1,048,568.77 
03/May/2013 Egresos 8,051  Rosalio Vargas Magaña CH-8051 3,074.00 1,045,494.77 
03/May/2013 Egresos 8,052  Grupo especializado de servicio.. CH-8052 36,192.00 1,009,302.77 
03/May/2013 Egresos 8,053  Distribuidora Arca Continental S ..CH-8053 1,050.00 1,008,252.77 
03/May/2013 Egresos 8,054 Devolución Rafael Cervantes ma.. CH-8054 3,215.00 1,005,037.77 
03/May/2013 Transfe.. 124 F-VARS Servicio de Limpieza ABRIL 37,468.00 967,569.77 
03/May/2013 Transfe.. 125 F-VARS Servicio de Limpieza MARZO 37,468.00 930,101.77 
08/May/2013 Egresos 8,055  Comisión Federal de Electricidad CH-8055 25,221.00 904,880.77 
08/May/2013 Egresos 8,056  Comisión Federal de Electricidad CH-8056 4,551.00 900,329.77 
08/May/2013 Egresos 8,057  Camionera de Jalisco SA de CV CH-8057 9,634.57 890,695.20 
08/May/2013 Egresos 8,058  Tamara Gabriela Padilla Gutiérr.. CH-8058 1,047.00 889,648.20 
09/May/2013 Egresos 8,059 Viáticos México Miguel Angel So.. CH-8059 5,078.00 884,570.20 
10/May/2013 Egresos 8,060  Distribuidora Arca Continental S ..CH-8060 450.00 884,120.20 
10/May/2013 Egresos 8,061  PIFI Alejandro Brena Becerril CH-8061 14,000.00 870,120.20 
10/May/2013 Egresos 8,062  PIFI Alejandro Brena Becerril CH-8062 22,731.36 847,388.84 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 126  Librerías Gonvill SA de CV 10/05/2013 1,297.00 846,091.84 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 127  Activa zone SA de CV 10/05/2013 7,155.00 838,936.84 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 128  Medimarcas SA de CV 10/05/2013 4,652.00 834,284.84 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 129  Edgar Orlando ALcaqzar Padilla 10/05/2013 1,392.00 832,892.84 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 130  Comercializadora Audaz SA de .. 10/05/2013 2,203.19 830,689.65 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 131 TRASPASO ENTRE CUENTAS 10/05/2013 150,000.00 980,689.65 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 132 TRASPASO ENTRE CUENTAS 10/05/2013 150,000.00 1,130,689.65 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 133 TRASPASO ENTRE CUENTAS 10/05/2013 150,000.00 1,280,689.65 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 134 C A N C E L A D A 10/05/2013 0.00 1,280,689.65 
10/May/2013 Transfe.. 135  Equipos interferenciales de méxi.. 10/05/2013 1,920.00 1,278,769.65 
13/May/2013 Egresos 8,063 Viáticos México de JAIME CASTI..CH-8063 1,502.00 1,277,267.65 
13/May/2013 Egresos 8,064  José Alfredo Lizárraga Díaz CH-8064 4,702.00 1,272,565.65 
13/May/2013 Egresos 8,065  Patricia Guadalupe Cardona Ro.. CH-8065 1,740.00 1,270,825.65 
14/May/2013 Egresos 8,066 09 Omar Mejía Rodríguez CH-8066 1,550.80 1,269,274.85 
14/May/2013 Egresos 8,067 09 Martha Ma Hernández Ochoa CH-8067 1,242.00 1,268,032.85 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 136 Pago Nomina 09 Personal Docen..NOM 09 249,469.20 1,018,563.65 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 137 Cuotas al SEDAR NOM 09 NOM 09 11,957.78 1,006,605.87 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 138 Pago Nomina 10 Personal Admin..NOM 09 220,595.56 786,010.31 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 139 Pago Nomina 09 Personal Admin..NOM 09 217,747.00 568,263.31 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 140 Cuotas Obrero Patronales IMSS ABRIL 79,353.57 488,909.74 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 141 Cuotas Sindicales NOM 09 NOM 09 1,997.08 486,912.66 
14/May/2013 Transfe.. 142 Pago de Contribuciones ABRIL 125,452.00 361,460.66 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,068  Alfredo González Agular CH-8068 1,098.89 360,361.77 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,069  Manuel Tapia Torres CH-8069 2,295.79 358,065.98 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,070  Distribuidora Arca Continental S ..CH-8070 625.00 357,440.98 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,071  Arturo Cazares Quevedo CH-8071 1,473.20 355,967.78 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,072  Tabares Alimentos de Occidente..CH-8072 1,218.00 354,749.78 
17/May/2013 Egresos 8,073  Alfredo González Aguilar CH-8073 981.00 353,768.78 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 143  Claudia García Hernández 17/05/2013 8,730.92 345,037.86 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 144  Organización papelera omega S.. 17/05/2013 7,218.44 337,819.42 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 144  Organización papelera omega S.. 17/05/2013 2,529.82 335,289.60 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 144  Organización papelera omega S.. 17/05/2013 25.13 335,264.47 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 145  Edgar Orlando Alcazar Padilla 17/05/2013 13,874.00 321,390.47 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 146  Serviciios Jurídicos y de Capacit.. MAYO 12,000.00 309,390.47 
17/May/2013 Transfe.. 147  Ocicert México SA de CV 17/05/2013 38,210.40 271,180.07 
20/May/2013 Egresos 8,074  Jaime Castillo Martínez CH-8074 8,000.00 263,180.07 
20/May/2013 Egresos 8,075  ABA Seguros SA de CV CH-8075 7,445.11 255,734.96 
20/May/2013 Egresos 8,076  ABA Seguros SA de CV CH-8076 14,656.61 241,078.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,077 Servicio Telefónico AXTEL S.A.B.. CH-8077 18,370.00 222,708.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,078 Viáticos México de MARÍA EUG.. CH-8078 2,548.00 220,160.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,079  Martha Elena Olmedo Cuevas CH-8079 800.00 219,360.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,080  Mauro Ceballos Heredia CH-8080 800.00 218,560.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,081  Norma Isasbel Ortiz Partida CH-8081 800.00 217,760.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,082  Arturo Israel Solorzano Bayardo CH-8082 800.00 216,960.35 
22/May/2013 Egresos 8,083  Ma Mercedes Aceves Nuño CH-8083 800.00 216,160.35 
24/May/2013 Ingresos 141 Depositos de la SECRETARÌA D.. MAYO 1,007,250.00 1,223,410.35 
24/May/2013 Ingresos 143 Renta MAYO Espacio Cafeteria 20/05/2013 4,000.00 1,227,410.35 
27/May/2013 Ingresos 144 Ingresos Propios Copias y Fotoc.. 27/05/2013 3,496.00 1,230,906.35 
27/May/2013 Egresos 8,084  Dsitribuidora Arca Continental S ..CH-8084 450.00 1,230,456.35 
27/May/2013 Egresos 8,085 Viáticos México de JAIME J. RA.. CH-8085 4,829.21 1,225,627.14 
27/May/2013 Egresos 8,086  Flavio Pérez Gaytán CH-8086 5,742.00 1,219,885.14 
27/May/2013 Egresos 8,087  Jaime Castillo Martínez CH-8087 5,286.00 1,214,599.14 
27/May/2013 Transfe.. 148  Medimarcas SA de CV 27/05/2013 2,858.00 1,211,741.14 
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27/May/2013 Transfe.. 149  Medimarcas SA de CV 27/05/2013 685.90 1,211,055.24 
27/May/2013 Transfe.. 150  equipos interferenciales de méxi.. C15053 1,920.00 1,209,135.24 
27/May/2013 Transfe.. 151  Seiton de México SA de CV 27/05/2013 12,555.12 1,196,580.12 
27/May/2013 Transfe.. 152  Seiton de México SA de CV 27/05/2013 11,479.59 1,185,100.53 
27/May/2013 Transfe.. 153  Alestra S de RL de CV 27/05/2013 11,245.62 1,173,854.91 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,088 Viáticos México de GERARDO G.. CH-8088 2,548.00 1,171,306.91 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,089 FINIQUITO Gerardo Zarco Flores CH-8089 7,000.00 1,164,306.91 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,090 REPOSICIÓN DE CAJA CHICA CH-8090 12,180.77 1,152,126.14 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,091  Universidad Politécnica de Zacat..CH-8091 1,000.00 1,151,126.14 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,092 C A N C E L A D O CH-8092 CH-8092 0.00 1,151,126.14 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,093 Viáticos Zacatecas de JAIME CA.. CH-8093 2,059.00 1,149,067.14 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,094  Aktium SA de CV CH-8094 5,154.23 1,143,912.91 
28/May/2013 Egresos 8,095 PIFI Viáticos Zacatecas OSCAR .. CH-8095 13,200.00 1,130,712.91 
28/May/2013 Diario 55  Depósito venta libros inglés 08/04/2013 7,368.00 1,138,080.91 
28/May/2013 Diario 55  Depósito venta libros inglés 08/04/2013 7,368.00 1,130,712.91 
28/May/2013 Diario 56  4163 Curso de Mecatrónica 08/04/2013 300.00 1,131,012.91 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,096 10 Moises Alvarado Iñiguez CH-8096 1,057.60 1,129,955.31 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,097 10 Luis Armando Mut Muñoz CH-8097 1,340.20 1,128,615.11 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,098 10 Manuel Barrera Correa CH-8098 1,921.60 1,126,693.51 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,099 10 Francisco Alberto Galindo Her..CH-8099 2,080.80 1,124,612.71 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,100 10 Leonardo Ramírez Cedillo CH-8100 2,696.20 1,121,916.51 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,101 10 Ommar Cruz González CH-8101 2,409.20 1,119,507.31 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,102 10 Pedro de la Torre Flores CH-8102 2,007.80 1,117,499.51 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,103 10 María Magdalena Estrada Hid.. CH-8103 2,409.20 1,115,090.31 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,104 10 Martha María Hernández Och.. CH-8104 2,007.60 1,113,082.71 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,105 10 Luis Fernando Leyva Hinojosa CH-8105 5,362.60 1,107,720.11 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,106 10 Ma Elena López Sosa CH-8106 2,007.60 1,105,712.51 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,107 10 Omar Mejía Rodríguez CH-8107 5,220.40 1,100,492.11 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,108 10 Gloria Reynaga Moncada CH-8108 2,225.80 1,098,266.31 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,109 Viáticos Cortazar Gto de JOSÉ A.. CH-8109 1,878.00 1,096,388.31 
29/May/2013 Egresos 8,110 Viáticos Méx. de JOSÉ ALFRED.. CH-8110 5,853.13 1,090,535.18 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 154 Pago Nomina 10 Personal Admin..NOM 10 231,660.80 858,874.38 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 155 Pago Nomina 10 Personal Admin..NOM 10 267,454.20 591,420.18 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 156 Cuotas al SEDAR NOM 10 NOM 10 11,812.43 579,607.75 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 157 Cuotas Sindicales NOM 10 MAYO 5,500.00 574,107.75 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 157 Cuotas Sindicales NOM 10 MAYO 2,256.48 571,851.27 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 158 Cuotas a Pensiones NOM 10 NOM 10 222,248.07 349,603.20 
29/May/2013 Transfe.. 159  Hemoeco SA de CV HEM 29072 1,624.00 347,979.20 
31/May/2013 Egresos 8,111  Gonzalo Morales Tabera CH-8111 5,080.80 342,898.40 
31/May/2013 Egresos 8,112  Claudia Anel Barba Guzmán CH-8112 1,896.60 341,001.80 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 366.56 340,635.24 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 292.32 340,342.92 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 55.68 340,287.24 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 18.56 340,268.68 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 55.68 340,213.00 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 46.40 340,166.60 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 9.28 340,157.32 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 18.56 340,138.76 
31/May/2013 Diario 57 Comisiones Bancarias MAYO 64.96 340,073.80 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 160  Aqualimp SA de CV 31/05/2013 5,800.00 334,273.80 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 161  Aqualimp SA de CV 31/05/2013 23,200.00 311,073.80 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 162  Aqualimp SA de CV 31/05/2013 7,621.21 303,452.59 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 163  Edgar Orlando Alcazar Padilla 31/05/2013 1,160.00 302,292.59 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 164  Softi de Occidente SA de CV 31/05/2013 226.20 302,066.39 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 165  Librerías Gonvill SA de CV 31/05/2013 29,166.00 272,900.39 
31/May/2013 Transfe.. 166  Enérgetico Plus SA de CV 31/05/2013 10,000.00 262,900.39 

Total: 1,483,321.80 2,260,297.38 262,900.39 
 
 

T o t a l: 1,483,321.80 2,260,297.38 262,900.39 
 


